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Led40 modular

Customize your Led40 series with us. 
We can design and produce customized 
options of the series, tailor-made for 
specific needs. We offer endless 
possibilities for designers, 
architects and anyone with a 
personal vision for exceptional 
lighting. 
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Led40 modular

Led 40 Modular pendant

It is also possible to mix, match, and design 
your own Led40 Modular Pendant combinations 
with various lengths and light directions. 

The interfaces of the combinations are 
seamless and equipped with a minimal amount 
of wires and cables for a finished and clean-cut 
impression.

Rated Power 
Voltage 
Output 
 
Cord Length 
 
Power Box 

Kelvin 
Lumen 
CRI 
 
Package Size 

Package Weight

22-28 W 

220-240V 50/60 Hz,  

25-42V 700 mA 

 

Pendant, standard 2 m, transparent.

Max 20 m. 

White ceiling cup 220 x 100 x 35 m, 

RAL 9003 fine efekt

 

1100–1450 lm 

93  

 

 

Indoor use only        non-user replaceable light source   IP20

Available colors 
and materials

Surface Finish

Oak Ash Walnut

Technical specifications

Ash: White Oil wax / Oak, 

 

Walnut: Oil wax

Black
stained
Oak

White
stained
Oak

700 mA

Drivers / Power Box

     DALI, PUSH DIM

  

LCM40DA

CASAMBI DIM

  

LCM40BLE

 

  

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

400 mm

22 W
1100 lm

22 W
1100 lm

28 W
1450 lm

700 
mm

700 m
m

700 mm

Shape T Shape L

Shape 4

80 

80 

180
400 mm

40
0 
mm

400 mm

22 W
1100 lm

cross

 2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K 

130 x 110 x 1220-1660 mm,

2,2–3 kg, cross 3,8 kg 

cross, 450 X 450 X 450mm

cross 180 x 40mm

Black and White, Lacquer
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